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CPS 9427/1- List of Properties  
 

 

 
 

Property  PIN Locality  
LOT 67 ON PLAN 796 
LOT 320 ON PLAN 61379 
LOT 4973 ON PLAN 36744 
LOT 9001 ON PLAN 67766 
LOT 9003 ON PLAN 67766 
LOT 9003 ON PLAN 67766 
BANK STREET ROAD RESERVE 
CROWN RESERVE 51572 
RAILWAY 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE 
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE 
RUTLAND AVENUE ROAD RESERVE 
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE 
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE 
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE 
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE 
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE 
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE 
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE 
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE 
WELSHPOOL ROAD RESERVE 
WHARF STREET ROAD RESERVE 
 

11825701 
11806865 
11149141 
11934036 
11934032 
11934033 
11814788 
11806865 
12486790 
11814845 
11815140 
11815540 
11815800 
11817395 
11845387 
11845388 
1291025 
11814786 
11806820 
11815137 
11815541 
11815801 
11845390 
11149143 
11934034 
11934037 
11815142 
11814846 
 

CANNING,GOSNELLS 
GOSNELLS 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING,VICTORIA PARK 
CANNING,VICTORIA PARK 
GOSNELLS 
VICTORIA PARK 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
GOSNELLS 
CANNING,GOSNELLS 
CANNING 
CANNING,VICTORIA PARK 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
GOSNELLS 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
CANNING 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


