CPS 9427/1- List of Properties

Property	PIN	Locality
LOT 67 ON PLAN 796	11825701	CANNING,GOSNELLS
LOT 320 ON PLAN 61379	11806865	GOSNELLS
LOT 4973 ON PLAN 36744	11149141	CANNING
LOT 9001 ON PLAN 67766	11934036	CANNING
LOT 9003 ON PLAN 67766	11934032	CANNING
LOT 9003 ON PLAN 67766	11934033	CANNING, VICTORIA PARK
BANK STREET ROAD RESERVE	11814788	CANNING, VICTORIA PARK
CROWN RESERVE 51572	11806865	GOSNELLS
RAILWAY	12486790	VICTORIA PARK
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11814845	CANNING
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11815140	CANNING
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11815540	CANNING
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11815800	CANNING
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11817395	CANNING
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11845387	GOSNELLS
RAILWAY PARADE ROAD RESERVE	11845388	CANNING,GOSNELLS
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE	1291025	CANNING
RUTLAND AVENUE ROAD RESERVE	11814786	CANNING, VICTORIA PARK
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE	11806820	CANNING
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE	11815137	CANNING
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE	11815541	CANNING
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE	11815801	CANNING
SEVENOAKS STREET ROAD RESERVE	11845390	GOSNELLS
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE	11149143	CANNING
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE	11934034	CANNING
UNNAMED ROAD RESERVE	11934037	CANNING
WELSHPOOL ROAD RESERVE	11815142	CANNING
WHARF STREET ROAD RESERVE	11814846	CANNING